SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.9755

VALUE LWL-Kabel 50/125um LC/LC, grau, 5m
VALUE Cable patch FO 50/125um LC/LC, gris, 5m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 50/125um LC/LC, grey, 5 m
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Specification:
1.0perating Wavelength:850nm
2.Insertion Loss:<=0.3dB
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- XXX 005 05 2.0°.2mm Grey PVC LC-LC 50/125 Patchcord
4 |H.S.T Heat—Shrinked Tube,color black 2 | pcs ' ' CUSTOMER - RCL
3 |Cable Marking | Marking1,2 4 | pes|DRAWN BY|  Goodvin CUSTOMER NO.:| __ 21.99.9750
2 |Connector1 | LC Multimode Connector,Housing color beige ;Boot color white 4 | pcs CHECK BY SCALE| NONE REV.
DRAWING NO.: B
1 |Fiber Cable| Multimode 50/125,2.0%4.2mm Grey PVC 0.5 M UNIT MM
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